ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 13 SEP 2006

KOR - Korea

Club
Country

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m/ftin

Weight

kg / Ibs Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 EUM Hyun Seung
3 JEON Sang Hyun
5 LEE Sang Hyun
6 KIM Won Jung
7 LEE Yu Won
8 OHN Noo Rie
9 LEE Seung Yup
10 HAN Seung
11 KIM Eun Jun
12 KWON Sang Hyun
15 LEE Yong-Jun
16 LEE Seung Jun
17 KIM Geun Ho
18 KO Byung Hee
19 HAN Sang Pil
20 KIM Sun Ki
22 KIM Dong-Hwan
23 HWANG Dong Kell
24 KIM Hyun-Soo
25 KWAK Jun-Ho

Function

Head Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Team Leader :
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1.75/59"
1.88/62"
1.79/5'10"
1.72/5'8"
1.72/5'8"
1.74 159"
1.8/511"
1.71/57"
1.72/58"
1.75/5'9"
1.77/5'10"
1.72/5'8"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.68/5'6"
1.78/5'10"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.89/62"

UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF
UNDEF

Name

MOON Hee Sang
YOO Sang Woo
CHOI Tae Ho
KIM Soo Jim

70/154
87/192
771170
781172
73/161
67 /148
80/176
771170
70/154
751165
80/176
757165
73/161
86 /190
741163
781172
791174
741163
75/165
85/187

28 MAY 1984
27 NOV 1984
27 MAR 1984
18 DEC 1984
26 SEP 1984
30 JAN 1984
20 MAR 1984
24 SEP 1984
24 JUN 1984
28 FEB 1984
04 FEB 1985
04 FEB 1985
05 FEB 1985
16 APR 1984
03 OCT 1984
04 MAY 1984
14 FEB 1984
13 NOV 1984
09 DEC 1984
09 FEB 1985

Yonsei University
Korea University

Korea University
Yonsei University
Kyunghee University
Korea University

Yonsei University
Yonsei University
Yonsei University
Korea University
Korea University
Yonsei University
Kyunghee University

Korea University

Korea University

KOR
KOR

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

KOR

KOR

05 JAN 2004
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
05 JAN 2004
05 JAN 2004
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003
30 DEC 2003

Citizenship Date of Birth

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

01 JAN 1700
01 JAN 1700
01 JAN 1700
01 JAN 1700

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in

this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:

D Defence F
L Shoots or catches Left No
R Shoots or catches Right

Forward

Jersey number

GK Goalkeeper
Pos Position

IHM0120KOR 33 1.0
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